
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Construction Programme - Thu 22/10/15 Mon 27/06/16

23 Construction Phase. Mon 27/06/16 Mon 11/12/17

24 Demolition Mon 27/06/16 Wed 31/08/16

33 Office Tue 16/08/16 Tue 16/08/16

34 Civils Tue 16/08/16 Mon 26/09/16

38 Super Structure Tue 27/09/16 Fri 10/02/17

49 Fit Out - Internals Cat A Tue 31/01/17 Wed 15/02/17

51 Fit Out CAT B Fri 03/03/17 Fri 12/05/17

55 Residential. Thu 01/09/16 Wed 28/09/16

56 Builders Works Thu 01/09/16 Wed 28/09/16

60 Super Structure Thu 15/09/16 Thu 16/03/17

74 Internals Wed 16/11/16 Fri 28/07/17

97 Fitout Communal Areas Mon 01/05/17 Mon 11/12/17

112 Retail Fri 10/02/17 Wed 03/05/17

119 Utilities Thu 16/03/17 Thu 12/10/17

126 Handover - Demo/Client/DT  Inspection(All Documention) Fri 13/10/17 Mon 11/12/17
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